AC-Amenity Center
CC-Community Center
P-Pavilion

Fri Sat

Family Pan Fish

3Derby 10-2—P

Craft-Noon—AC

June 2017

Sun Mon

1 2

Karaoke-7-10 pm-P

4 5 6 7 8 9

|Movie-Dusk-P

1 O Bingo-6 PM-AC

Board of Director Mtg.

1 79 am—CC

Golf Cart Poker Run—Noon-P

11 Opentouse 12 13 14 15 16

Noon-4 PM

Karaoke-7 PM-P

Movie-Dusk-P

]_ 8 Fishing Club

Mtg.
9 AM-AC

19

20

21

22

23

4 10 am—P

Maui Wowi-TBA-

25

CandveBorBi
y Bar Bing

26

27

28

29

30

raft -
1 Weekend
Bingo-6 PM-AC

Entertainment-DJ-8-11 P

2 Noon-AC

Ice Cream Float—1:30-2

3

PM—

7

8

Birthday Party-Nooh-

2 PM-AC

Pool Side Movie-Dusk-Pogl

10

14

Movie-Dusk-P

POAC Mtg.-9 AM-CCG
Craft-Noon-AC
Potluck Dinner-4 P
Movie-Dusk-P

]. 6Fishing Club Mt]. 7

9 AM-AC

21

22

Movie-TBA -Sports/Ga
Weekend

All Resort Fish Fr}

2 3 Noon-2 PM-P

Games—3 PM-A|

24

28

Movie-Dusk-P

Christmas in July/
2 Lunch-Craft-Sant
Christmas Bingo

Christmas Caroling-7:30

Meet the Candidates



